SALADS
Fort Young House Salad

Mixed Local Lettuce with Cabbage, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion,

Capsicum, Sweet Corn, Goat Cheese, Homemade Croutons

Grilled Chicken Breast $10
Add On  Grilled Fish of the Day $10
Garlic Roasted Prawn $15
HOT BITES
Vegetable Spring Roll

Served with Garden Salad and Yoghurt Sauce
Smokey BBQ Chicken Wings

Served with French Fries

Loaded Fries with Chicken / Bacon
Enhanced French Classic Béchamel Sauce and Garden Salad

OVEN FIRED PIZZA
Pizza Margherita

Stewed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Cheddar & Local Herbs

Roasted Vegetable and Olives S8
BBO Chicken $10
Add On  Beef Pepperoni $10
Local Spinach and Goat Cheese $10
Mixed Sea Food $15

BETWEEN THE LAYERS

Served with French Fries and Garden Salad

FYH Signature Beef Burger
Herb Mixed Ground Beef, Caramelized Shallot and Lettuce,
Gherkins, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese and Fried Egg

Grilled Chicken Burger
Cajun Spiced Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream and
Cheddar Cheese

Creole Chicken Roti
Shredded Chicken Slices Cooked in Creole Sauce

Farmer Vegetable Roti
Fresh Garden Vegetable Sautéed with Curry Powder

$25

$20

$25

$25

$20

$40

$35

$30

$25



PASTA

Penne or Spaghetti
Roast Chicken Alfredo

Pulled Roast Chicken Cooked in a Classic Béchamel Sauce
Topped with Parmesan Cheese

Creole Vegetable

Farmer Market Seasonal Vegetable Sautéed in Creole Sauce

SWEETS
Tropical Delight

Selection of Sliced Local and Tropical Fruits

New York Cheesecake
Passionfruit Meringue, Lemongrass Crémeux

Dark Chocolate Brownies
Sesame Tulip, Coconut Ice Cream

Dominican Fruit Cake
Seasonal Fresh Fruits, Banana Caramel Sauce

Selection of Handcrafted Ice Cream & Sorbet
Vanilla, Chocolate, Rum and Raisin, Coconut

$35

$35

$28

$28

$28

$28

$15



BEVERAGES

COFFEE/TEA

Regular Coffee
Tea Variety

Ask Your Server for Today's Options

Espresso
Single Shot of Coffee

Cafeé Latte
Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk

Cappuccino
Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk Foam

BOTTLED WATER
Water Small

Water Large

Perrier Water Small
Perrier Water Large

MALT
Vita Malt

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic | Soda Water | Ginger-Ale
Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Sprite

LOCAL JUICES

Local Juice
Please ask your server for flavors of the day

SHANDY | STOUT

Shandy Lime or Ginger
Guinness

$5.00
$5.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$6.00
$11.00
$19.00
$35.00

$13.00

$5.00
$7.00

$6.00

$9.00
$13.00



WINE BY THE GLASS

Lindeman’s Bin 65, Chardonnay, South Australia
Bio Il Sole, Pinot Grigio, /taly

Jean Balmont, Sauvignon Blanc, vin de France
Seaside Cellar, Grenache Rose, France

Cable Car, White Zinfandel, united states
Lindeman’s Bin 40, Merlot, south Australia
Lindeman’s Bin 99, Pinot Noir, South Australia
Chateau de Terrefort, Bordeaux Superieur, France

Please Ask Your Server for the Full Wine List

COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Lime Juice & Simple Syrup

Tequila Sunrise
QOrange Juice, Tequila, Grenadine Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey & Sour Mix

Miami Vice

Half Strawberry Daiquiri, Half Pina, Blue Curacao

Bob Marley

Three Colors Layered Red, Yellow, and Green

Daiquiri

A combination of Light Rum, Lime Juice and sugar shaken into
a chilled cocktail glass

Pina Colada
Cream of Coconut, White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Rum

Passion Fruit Martini
Passion Fruit Liguor, Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$19.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00



Mojito
Light Rum, Limes, Sugar, Soda Water & Mint Leaves
Vodka or Gin Martini

Smirnoff Vodka or Gin, Angostura Bitters & Martini Rossi Extra Dry

BBC

Baileys, Banana, Cream

Mai Tai

Caintreau, Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Amaretto, Light, Rum, Dark Rum,

Bitters, & Grenadine Syrup

Mudslide
Kahula, Vodka & Bailey's

White Russian

Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

New York Sour
Whiskey, Sour Mix, Triple Sec & Red Wine

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau & Lime Juice

Blue Hawaiian
Banana, Rum cream, Blue Curacao, Cream

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Shirley Temple
Cinger Ale & Grenadine Syrup

Virgin Colada

Caconut Cream & Pineapple

Fruit Punch
Ask Server for Flavors of the Day
Virgin Daiquiri

Ask Server for Flavors of the Day

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$27.00

$28.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00



RUM

Bois Bande $9.00
Malibu Coconut $10.00
Barcadi 8 Years $10.00
Appleton Dark or White $10.00
Barcadi Dark or White $10.00
Chairman Reserve $10.00
El Dorado 5 Years $10.00
Mount Gay Gold or Silver $10.00
Captain Morgan $10.00
Mount Gay Black Barrel $12.00
El Dorado 12 Years $12.00
Appleton Estate 12 Years $15.00
El Dorado 15 Years $18.00
El Dorado 21 Years $30.00
VODKA

Smirnoff $9.00
Absolut $13.00
Finlandia $13.00
Grey Goose $21.00
Tito Vodka $24.00
BRANDY | COGNAC
Major Brandy $10.00
Hennessy V.S $33.00
Courvoisier V.S $34.00
GIN

Gordon’s $12.00
Bombay Sapphire $13.00

All Prices Are in XCD and Include
15% VAT & 10% Service Charge

TEQUILA

Sauza Gold or White $11.00
Jose Cuervo Gold $12.00
LIQUORS

Campari $13.00
Kahlua $13.00
Tia Maria $13.50
Southern Comfort $15.00
Romana Sambuca $16.00
Amaretto $19.00
Ponche Diva Regular

or Pistachio $19.00
Cointreau $21.00
Baileys Irish Cream $30.00
WHISKEY/BOURBON
Dewar’s White Label $14.00

Johnnie Walker Red Label $14.00

Jameson Irish $15.00
Dewar’s 12 Years $16.00
Crown Royal $18.00
Jack Daniels $22.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years $25.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label $25.00
Grand Marnier $33.00
Jim Beam $13.00
BEERS

Kubuli Beer $9.00
Carib Beer $10.00
Heineken Beer $13.00
FYH SPECIAL

Rum Punch $10.00



