Fort Young -

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

SALADS

Mixed Loc	ung House Salad al Lettuce with Cabbage, Cucumber, ⁻ Sweet Corn, Goat Cheese, Homema		\$25
Add On	Grilled Chicken Breast Grilled Fish of the Day Garlic Roasted Prawn	\$10 \$10 \$15	
HOT E	BITES		
-	ble Spring Roll th Garden Salad and Yoghurt Sauce		\$20
	/ BBQ Chicken Wings th French Fries		\$25
	Fries with Chicken / Bacor French Classic Béchamel Sauce and D		\$25
OVEN	FIRED PIZZA		
	largherita matoes, Mozzarella, Cheddar & Loca	l Herbs	\$20
Add On	Roasted Vegetable and Olives BBQ Chicken Beef Pepperoni Local Spinach and Goat Cheese Mixed Sea Food	\$8 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$15	
	EEN THE LAYERS		
Herb Mixe	g nature Beef Burger d Ground Beef, Caramelized Shallot a Tomato, Cheddar Cheese and Fried E		\$40
	Chicken Burger ed Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, S heese	our Cream and	\$35
	Chicken Roti Chicken Slices Cooked in Creole Sauc	e	\$30
	Vegetable Roti Ien Vegetable Sautéed with Curry Po	wder	\$25

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT	
PASTA Penne or Spaghetti	
Roast Chicken Alfredo Pulled Roast Chicken Cooked in a Classic Béchamel Sauce Topped with Parmesan Cheese	\$35
Creole Vegetable Farmer Market Seasonal Vegetable Sautéed in Creole Sauce	\$35
SWEETS	
Tropical Delight Selection of Sliced Local and Tropical Fruits	\$28
New York Cheesecake Passionfruit Meringue, Lemongrass Crémeux	\$28
Dark Chocolate Brownies Sesame Tulip, Coconut Ice Cream	\$28
Dominican Fruit Cake Seasonal Fresh Fruits, Banana Caramel Sauce	\$28
Selection of Handcrafted Ice Cream & Sorbet Vanilla, Chocolate, Rum and Raisin, Coconut	\$15

BEVERAGES

Fort Young -

COFFEE/TEA	
Regular Coffee	\$5.00
Tea Variety Ask Your Server for Today's Options	\$5.00
Espresso Single Shot of Coffee	\$13.00
Café Latte Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk	\$14.00
Cappuccino Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk Foam	\$14.00
BOTTLED WATER	
Water Small	\$6.00
Water Large	\$11.00
Perrier Water Small	\$19.00
Perrier Water Large	\$35.00
MALT	
Vita Malt	\$13.00
SOFT DRINKS	
Tonic Soda Water Ginger-Ale	\$5.00
Coca Cola Diet Coke Sprite	\$7.00
LOCAL JUICES	
Local Juice Please ask your server for flavors of the day	\$6.00
SHANDY STOUT	
Shandy Lime or Ginger	\$9.00
Guinness	\$13.00

Fort Young --

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

WINE BY THE GLASS

Lindeman's Bin 65, Chardonnay, South Australia	\$18.00
Bio Il Sole, Pinot Grigio, Italy	\$18.00
Jean Balmont, Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de France	\$18.00
Seaside Cellar, Grenache Rose, France	\$15.00
Cable Car, White Zinfandel, United States	\$18.00
Lindeman's Bin 40, Merlot, South Australia	\$18.00
Lindeman's Bin 99, Pinot Noir, South Australia	\$18.00
Chateau de Terrefort, Bordeaux Superieur, France	\$18.00
Please Ask Your Server for the Full Wine List	
COCKTAILS	
Amaretto Sour Amaretto, Lime Juice & Simple Syrup	\$15.00
Tequila Sunrise Orange Juice, Tequila, Grenadine Syrup	\$18.00
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Triple Sec & Lime Juice	\$18.00
Whiskey Sour Whiskey & Sour Mix	\$18.00
Miami Vice Half Strawberry Daiquiri, Half Pina, Blue Curacao	\$18.00
Bob Marley Three Colors Layered Red, Yellow, and Green	\$19.00
Daiquiri A combination of Light Rum, Lime Juice and sugar shaken into a chilled cocktail glass	\$20.00
Pina Colada Cream of Coconut, White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Rum	\$20.00
Passion Fruit Martini Passion Fruit Liquor, Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth	\$20.00

Fort Young -

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

Mojito Light Rum, Limes, Sugar, Soda Water & Mint Leaves	\$20.00
Vodka or Gin Martini Smirnoff Vodka or Gin, Angostura Bitters & Martini Rossi Extra Dry	\$20.00
BBC Baileys, Banana, Cream	\$25.00
Mai Tai Cointreau, Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Amaretto, Light, Rum, Dark Rum, Bitters, & Grenadine Syrup	\$25.00
Mudslide Kahula, Vodka & Bailey's	\$25.00
White Russian Vodka, Kahlua, Cream	\$25.00
New York Sour Whiskey, Sour Mix, Triple Sec & Red Wine	\$25.00
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau & Lime Juice	\$27.00
Blue Hawaiian Banana, Rum cream, Blue Curacao, Cream	\$28.00
NON – ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
Shirley Temple Ginger Ale & Grenadine Syrup	\$10.00
Virgin Colada Coconut Cream & Pineapple	\$15.00
Fruit Punch Ask Server for Flavors of the Day	\$15.00
Virgin Daiquiri Ask Server for Flavors of the Day	\$15.00

Fort Young -

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

RUM

Bois Bande	\$9.00
Malibu Coconut	\$10.00
Barcadi 8 Years	\$10.00
Appleton Dark or White	\$10.00
Barcadi Dark or White	\$10.00
Chairman Reserve	\$10.00
El Dorado 5 Years	\$10.00
Mount Gay Gold or Silver	\$10.00
Captain Morgan	\$10.00
Mount Gay Black Barrel	\$12.00
El Dorado 12 Years	\$12.00
Appleton Estate 12 Years	\$15.00
El Dorado 15 Years	\$18.00
El Dorado 21 Years	\$30.00

VODKA

\$9.00
\$13.00
\$13.00
\$21.00
\$24.00

BRANDY | COGNAC

Major Brandy	\$10.00
Hennessy V.S	\$33.00
Courvoisier V.S	\$34.00

GIN

Gordon's	\$12.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$13.00

All Prices Are in XCD and Include 15% VAT & 10% Service Charge

TEQUILA

Sauza Gold or White	\$11.00
Jose Cuervo Gold	\$12.00
LIQUORS	
Campari	\$13.00
Kahlua	\$13.00
Tia Maria	\$13.50
Southern Comfort	\$15.00
Romana Sambuca	\$16.00
Amaretto	\$19.00
Ponche Diva Regular	
or Pistachio	\$19.00
Cointreau	\$21.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$30.00

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Dewar's White Label	\$14.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$14.00
Jameson Irish	\$15.00
Dewar's 12 Years	\$16.00
Crown Royal	\$18.00
Jack Daniels	\$22.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$25.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$25.00
Grand Marnier	\$33.00
Jim Beam	\$13.00

BEERS

Kubuli Beer	\$9.00
Carib Beer	\$10.00
Heineken Beer	\$13.00
FYH SPECIAL	
Rum Punch	\$10.00